

Join Habitat for Humanity as we support a veteran and their family in becoming homeowners!

What: The Will County Beer & Bourbon Fest – an Outdoor Event

When: Saturday, June 8, 2024

Time: VIP Admission 11 a.m. - 5 p.m.

General Admission 12 p.m. - 5 p.m.

Where: Hollywood Casino, 777 Hollywood Blvd, Joliet, IL 60436

The Cause

Local Chicagoland breweries, the Joliet Bourbon Club, and community partners are uniting to make a lasting difference in our community by building a home for a veteran and their family as well as support the work of Habitat for Humanity across the region.

A safe and stable home is vital for the long-term success of families, as homeownership allows men and women to save more, invest in education, live in healthier environments and increase their financial stability. Investing in people in our own communities is an investment that pays dividends for decades to come.

The Fun

Be prepared to sample craft beers and bourbons from area breweries, as well as delicious food pairing options. There will be raffles, music and much more!

Join Us

There are a variety of sponsorship packages available designed to give your company or organization the benefit of recognition for your participation, as well as engagement in your own community. Please review the following sponsorship levels and benefits. We hope that you will join us on June 8th for a wonderful cause.



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY



DREAM MAKER	Laying the FOUNDATION	WINDOW to Opportunity	DOOR to Tomorrow	BUILDING Hope	Will County Beer & Bourbon Sponsorship Benefits
\$25,000	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000	Your investment in affordable housing
Yes	No	No	No	No	Premium location for a 10x10 booth at the WC Beer & Bourbon Fest
24	12	8	4	2	VIP tickets to the WC Beer & Bourbon Fest
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	On-site signage at area events & festival
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Logo inclusion on the House Beer & Bourbon Built promotional material
2 Days	1 Day	1 Day	No	No	Opportunity to join a team build day
12/Day	12/Day	18/Day	No	No	Team members per build day (includes lunch)
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	Opportunity to promote the affiliation with Will County Habitat for Humanity on-site and on social media channels
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Logo on social media channels
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Logo Inclusion on the WCHFH website

Questions?

Please contact Raquel Lightbourne-Coley, Partner Relations Manager at (630) 608-7350 or by email at rcoley@habitatwill.org to reserve your sponsorship today!